Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.

Rank
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Start

Num.

o~
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57

39

50

51

54

55

59

56

14

52

53

15

16

13

12

60

42

40

11

43

18

20

Name

Onder Ahmet
Babos Adam
Avrican Ferhat
Télas Bence
Hidveégi Vid
Szabd Nandor
Vlacsil Attila
Selmeczi Bank
Vecsernyés David
Michnak Slavomir
Kranzlmdiller Lukas
Glazer Eyal
Vadaszfi Akos
Dudas Norbert
Kranzlmdiller Severin
Shechter Yair
Schwab Johannes
Hock Vinzenz
Kopeinik Daniel
Schweigert David
Bas Abdulkadir
Colak Ibrahim
Braitsch Florian
Sorokine Michael
Shatilov Alexander
Kallai Zoltan
Medved Andrey
Yanuka Moran
Boncuk Coskun
Karym Ayman
Tomi Tuuha
Dolgopyat Artem

TUR
HUN
TUR
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SVK
AUT

HUN
HUN
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
TUR
TUR
AUT
ISR
ISR
HUN
ISR
ISR
TUR
EGY
FIN
ISR

Team

5,6
55
58
5,7
53
55
49
5,6
52
53
5,7
51
5,6
46
51
53
52
50
48
53
49
5,6
53
53
6,7
47
6.0

53
59
6,1

Floor

8,800
8,600
8,600
7,900
8,400
8,800
7,600
8,600
7,600
8,600
8,100
7,800
8,100
7,500
7,400
8,500
7,100
7,400
7,800
7,000
7,800
7,500
7,500
7,500
9,100
7,600
8,100

8,300
8,200
7,700

(O]

total

14,400
14,100
14,400
13,600
13,700
14,200
12,500
14,200
12,800
13,900
13,700
12,900
13,700
12,100
12,200
13,800
12,300
11,800
12,600
12,300
12,400
13,100
12,800
12,700
15,700
12,300
14,100

13,600
14,100
13,800

D
48
53
6.2
5,7
6,6
51
51
5,7
55
58
44
53
52
44
47
45
38
4,0
51
52
34

51

43

5,6

6,5

52

4,7

55

VI. SWIETELSKY HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

P Horse

E

7,100
8,300
7,500
7,000
8,500
7,900
8,300
7,500
8,000
7,300
7,200
8,200
6,400
7,500
8,000
7,700
7,800
7,000
8,100
6,300
6,500

8,200

7,300

8,300

8,100

7,400

6,100

8,000

(O]

total

11,900
13,600
13,700
12,700
15,100
13,000
13,400
13,200
13,500
13,100
11,600
13,500
11,600
11,900
12,700
12,200
11,600
11,000
13,200
11,500
9,900

13,300
11,600
13,900
14,600
12,600

10,800

13,500

D
51
55
53
58
52
53
6.2
53
48
44
51
55
5,6
53
50
46
46
5,4
48
52
46
6,6
43
0,0
0,0
0,0
53
46
48
0,0
53
0,0

ALL-AROUND
Rings 1. Vault
E () total D E ()
8,500 13,600 5,2 8,700 0,3
8,200 13,700 4,4 9,200
8,200 13,500 5,2 8,000 0,3
8,600 14,400 5,2 8,900
8,000 05 12,700 4,4 8,900 05
8,100 13,400 5,2 8,900
8,200 14,400 5,6 8,100 0,1
8,200 13,500 4,4 8,700
8,500 13,300 4,4 8,700
8,500 12,900 4,4 9,100 0,1
8,400 13,500 5,2 8,800 0,1
8,500 14,000 3,6 9,100
7,700 13,300 5,6 9,200
7,500 12,800 5,2 9,000
6,200 11,200 4,4 9,000
7,300 11,900 4,4 9,100
8,200 12,800 4,4 9,000
8,800 14,200 5,2 9,100 0,1
7,200 12,000 5,2 7,800 0,3
8,100 13,300 5,2 7,800
7,300 11,900 4,4 9,000
8,600 15,200 4,4 8500 0,1
8,000 12,300
4,4 8,700
7,500 12,800 5,6 9,000
8,000 12,600
8,200 13,000 4,4 8,800
8,800 14,100 5,6 9,300
52 9,400

Vault

2. Vault

total D E

13,600
13,600

(O]

total

12,900 4,4 7,800 03 11,900

14,100
12,800
14,100
13,600
13,100
13,100
13,400
13,900
12,700
14,800 4,4 9,000
14,200
13,400
13,500
13,400
14,200
12,700
13,000 3,6 9,200
13,400
12,800

13,100

13,400

12,800

14,600 4,8 9,000 01 13,700

13,200

14,900 5,2 9,100 03 14,000

14,600 4,8 9,000

13,800

(O]

total

13,600
13,600
12,900
14,100
12,800
14,100
13,600
13,100
13,100
13,400
13,900
12,700
14,800
14,200
13,400
13,500
13,400
14,200
12,700
13,000
13,400
12,800

13,100

14,600

13,200

14,900
14,600

D
6,0
52
59
59
5,6
50
52
42
51
48
5,7
5,4
55
5,4
5,6
50
4,0
47
4,0
46
38
5,7
45
49
58
51

35
4,5
5,0

P Bars

E

8,700
9,300
8,200
7,700
8,900
8,000
8,300
9,300
8,600
7,900
7,900
7,000
7,500
8,600
8,100
7,900
8,500
6,400
8,200
6,200
9,300
8,500
7,700
8,100
8,500
8,700

6,500
7,500
7,400

(O]

0,5

total

14,700
14,500
14,100
13,600
14,000
13,000
13,500
13,500
13,700
12,700
13,600
12,400
13,000
14,000
13,700
12,900
12,500
11,100
12,200
10,800
13,100
14,200
12,200
13,000
14,300
13,800

10,000
12,000
12,400

D
53
47
5,7
6.3
52
52
51
46
6.1
52
5,4
47
49
51
50
49
47
46
36
44
42
52
47
46
6,6
53
46
51
27
48

Vasitbechnda Kit

H Bar

E

8,600
7,700
7,200
6,400
7,600
7,600
7,500
7,700
7,100
8,300
7,600
8,100
6,400
7,500
8,000
6,000
7,400
7,200
7,600
7,900
6,700
7,200
7,000
6,600
7,500
6,700
6,400
7,700
6,900
6,100

)

total

13,900
12,400
12,900
12,700
12,800
12,800
12,600
12,300
13,200
13,500
13,000
12,800
11,300
12,600
13,000
10,900
12,100
11,800
11,200
12,300
10,900
12,400
11,700
11,200
14,100
12,000
11,000
12,800
9,600
10,900

Total

82,100
81,900
81,500
81,100
81,100
80,500
80,000
79,800
79,600
79,500
79,300
78,300
77,700
77,600
76,200
75,200
74,700
74,100
73,900
73,200
71,600
67,700
62,300
61,600
58,000
52,700
52,500
48,000
47,800
47,700
43,100
41,900



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65

47

21
38
24
23
22
33
30
25
31
10
19
26
46
49
36
35
27
48
17
44
34
63
61
32
65
64
29
45
67
37
28

Iliopoulos Nikolaos
Vargovski lvan
Markku Vahtila
Samiloglu Umit
Sakari Vekki

Heikki Saarenketo
Petrus Laulumma
Filip Ude

Slic Ziga

Eetu Lahti

Lampret Peter
Fussenegger Michael
Omar Mohamed
Pavel Titov
Petrounias Eleftherios
Berki Krisztian
Tomislav Markovic
Marijo Moznik
Bertoncelj Saso
Markousis Dimitrios
Ali Zahran

Maras Vlasios
Robert Seligman
Anton Kovacevic
Mihok Adam

Zunko Zan

Kristijan Vugrinski
Leonardo Kusan
Pavlice Jure
Kosmidis Eleftherios
Renato Prpic

Andrej Korosteljev
Kisek Luka

GRE
SVK

FIN

TUR

FIN

FIN

FIN

CRO

SLO

FIN

SLO
AUT
EGY

FIN

GRE
HUN
CRO
CRO

SLO

GRE
EGY
GRE
CRO
ZTD CRO
HUN
SLO

ZTD CRO
ZTD CRO
SLO

GRE
INOVA CRO
CRO

SLO

54

59
6,0
57
57
59
54

6,3

6,1

5,6

57

6,2

8,200

9,000
8,400
8,500
8,500
9,000
8,200

8,800

8,700

8,200

13,600

14,900
14,400
14,200
14,200
14,900
13,600

15,100

14,500

13,800

6,500 0,3 11,900

6,000 06 11,600

57

45
45

71

4,1
4,7
4.2

6,6

6,5

6,3

5,7
53
46

55

54

8,000

8,000
6,100

6,700

7,100
6,800
6,400

8,800

8,000

7,700

7,600
7,600
7,700

6,100

6,000

13,700

12,500
10,600

13,800

11,200
11,500
10,600

15,400

14,500

14,000

13,300
12,900
12,300

11,600

11,400

0,0
5,0
6,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
58
0,0
0,0
0,0
6,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
6,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

6,600
7,900

8,000

8,700

7,400

11,600
14,200

13,800

15,500

14,200

52

52
52
52
4.8

3,6
4.8

5,6
52

44

8,100

8,500
8,800
9,200
9,300

9,100
8,700

8,700
7,000

9,100

13,000 4,4 9,100

13,600

14,000 4,4 8,800
14,300 5,2 9,000
14,100 4,8 9,200

12,700 4,8 9,000
13,400 4,8 8,200

14,300 4,4 8,600
11,900

13,500 3,2 9,500

13,500

13,200
14,200
14,000

13,800
13,000

13,000

12,700

13,000

13,600
14,000
14,300
14,100

12,700
13,400

14,300
11,900

13,500

55 9,000

4,5 6,600

5,0 8,000

3,4 6,700

14,500

11,100

13,000

10,100

Vasitbechnda Kit

52 7,800

6,4 6,600

6,7 7,900

6,1 8,100

59 8,100

13,000

13,000

14,600

14,200

14,000

41,200
38,200
37,800
37,200
28,900
28,700
28,300
28,000
27,600
27,000
26,800
25,500
23,400
20,700
15,500
15,400
15,100
14,600
14,500
14,500
14,200
14,200
14,000
14,000
13,800
13,500
13,300
12,900
12,300
11,900
11,600
11,600
11,400



3 I VI. SWIETELSKY HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

FLOOR
Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.
Rank Sert Name Team D E Total
Num. (-)

1 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 67 9100 0,1 15700 Q
2 3 Tomislav Markovic CRO 63 8,800 15,100 Q
3 24 Sakari Vekki FIN 59 9,000 14900 Q
3 30 Slic Ziga sLo 59 9,000 14900 Q
5 s Markousis Dimitrios GRE 61 8700 0,3 14500 Q
6 4 Onder Ahmet TUR 56 8,800 14,400 Q
7 39 Arican Ferhat TUR 58 8,600 14,400 R
8 23 Heikki Saarenketo FIN 6,0 8,400 14,400 R
9 s+ Szabé Nandor HUN 55 8800 0,1 14,200

10 so Selmeczi Bank HUN 56 8,600 14,200

11 s Filip Ude CRO 57 8500 14,200

11 22 Petrus Laulumma FIN 57 8,500 14,200

13 s Babos Adam HUN 55 8,600 14,100

14 20 Tomi Tuuha FIN 59 8,200 14,100

15 2 Medved Andrey ISR 60 8100 14,100
16 o Michnak Slavomir SVK 53 8,600 13,900
17 s Shechter Yair ISR 53 8,500 13,800
18 & Mihok Adam HUN 56 8200 13,800

19 & Dolgopyat Artem ISR 61 7,700 13,800
20 s Hidvégi Vid HUN 53 8,400 13,700

21 1« Kranzimiller Lukas AUT 57 8100 0,1 13,700

22 s Vadaszfi Akos HUN 56 8100 13,700

23 18 Karym Ayman EGY 53 8,300 13,600

24 s Eetu Lahti FIN 5,4 8,200 13,600

24 s Vargovski lvan SVK 54 8200 13,600

25 s Talas Bence HUN 57 7,900 13,600

27 40 Colak Ibrahim TUR 56 7,500 13,100

28 3 Glazer Eyal ISR 51 7,800 12,900
29 s Vecsernyés David HUN 52 7,600 12,800

30 11 Braitsch Florian AUT 53 7,500 12,800

31 4 Sorokine Michael ISR 53 7500 0,1 12,700

32 12 Kopeinik Daniel AUT 48 7,800 12,600

33 s5 Vlacsil Attila HUN 49 7,600 12,500

34 4 Bas Abdulkadir TUR 49 7,800 0,3 12,400

35 s Kallai Zoltan HUN 47 7,600 12,300

36 16 Schwab Johannes AUT 52 7,100 12,300

37 & Schweigert David HUN 53 7,000 12,300

38 15 Kranzimiller Severin AUT 51 7,400 0,3 12,200

39 s3 Dudas Norbert HUN 46 7,500 12,100

40 4 Kosmidis Eleftherios GRE 57 6,500 0,3 11,900

41 13 Hock Vinzenz AUT 5,0 7,400 0,6 11,800

42 s Andrej Korosteljev CRO 62 6000 0,6 11,600



3 I VI. SWIETELSKY HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

=

P. HORSE
Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.
Rank Sert Name Team D E Total
Num. (-)

1 49 Berki Krisztian HUN 66 8800 15400 Q
2 s Hidvégi Vid HUN 66 8500 15,100 Q
3 s Kallai Zoltan HUN 65 8100 14,600

4 27 Bertoncelj Saso sLo 65 8,000 14500 Q
5 3 Robert Seligman CRO 63 7,700 14,000 Q
6 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 56 8,300 13,900 Q
7 3 Filip Ude CRO 71 6,700 13,800 Q
8 a7 lliopoulos Nikolaos GRE 57 8,000 13,700 R
9 39 Arican Ferhat TUR 6,2 7,500 13,700 R
10 s Babos Adam HUN 53 8300 13,600

11 s Glazer Eyal ISR 53 8200 13,500
12 s Dolgopyat Artem ISR 55 8,000 13,500
12 ss Vecsernyés David HUN 55 8,000 13,500

14 s Vlacsil Attila HUN 51 8,300 13,400

15 1 Braitsch Florian AUT 51 8,200 13,300

16 e Kristijan VVugrinski ZTDCRO 57 7,600 13,300

17 12 Kopeinik Daniel AUT 51 8100 13,200

18 9 Selmeczi Bank HUN 57 7,500 13,200

19 o Michnak Slavomir SVK 58 7,300 13,100
20 54 Szab6 Nandor HUN 51 7,900 13,000

21 & Leonardo Kusan ZTD CRO 53 7,600 12,900

22 15 Kranzimiller Severin AUT 47 8,000 12,700

23 s Talas Bence HUN 57 7,000 12,700

24 7 Yanuka Moran ISR 52 7,400 12,600
25 2 Markku Vahtila FIN 45 8,000 12,500

26 20 Pavlice Jure sLo 46 7,700 12,300

27 s Shechter Yair ISR 45 7,700 12,200
28 53 Dudas Norbert HUN 44 7500 11,900

29 u Onder Ahmet TUR 48 7,100 11,900

30 16 Schwab Johannes AUT 38 7,800 11,600

31 4 Sorokine Michael ISR 43 7,300 11,600
32 1 Kranzimiller Lukas AUT 4.4 7,200 11,600

33 s Vadaszfi Akos HUN 52 6400 11,600

34 & Renato Prpic INOVA CRO 55 6,100 11,600

35 19 Omar Mohamed EGY 47 6,800 11,500

36 s Schweigert David HUN 52 6,300 11,500

37 28 Kisek Luka sLo 5,4 6,000 11,400

38 10 Fussenegger Michael AUT 41 7,100 11,200

39 13 HOoOck Vinzenz AUT 4,0 7,000 11,000
40 18 Karym Ayman EGY 47 6,100 10,800
41 2 Pavel Titov FIN 42 6,400 10,600

42 3 Samiloglu Umit TUR 45 6,100 10,600

43 s Bas Abdilkadir TUR 3,4 6,500 9,900



3 I VI. SWIETELSKY HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

L

RINGS
Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.
Rank Sert Name Team D E Total
Num. (-)

1 4 Petrounias Eleftherios GRE 68 8,700 15,500 Q
2 a0 Colak Ibrahim TUR 66 8,600 15200 Q
3 s Talas Bence HUN 58 8,600 14,400 Q
4 s Vlacsil Attila HUN 62 8200 14,400 Q
5 13 Hock Vinzenz AUT 54 8,800 14,200 Q
6 2 Markku Vahtila FIN 63 7,900 14,200 Q
7 17 Ali Zahran EGY 6,8 7,400 14,200 R
8 20 Tomi Tuuha FIN 53 8,800 14,100 R
9 3 Glazer Eyal ISR 55 8500 14,000
10 = Lampret Peter sLo 58 8,000 13,800

11 s Babos Adam HUN 55 8200 13,700

12 s Onder Ahmet TUR 51 8500 13,600

13 14« Kranzlimiller Lukas AUT 51 8,400 13,500

14 39 Arican Ferhat TUR 53 8,200 13,500

14 s Selmeczi Bank HUN 53 8200 13,500

16 s+ Szabo Nandor HUN 53 8,100 13,400

17 s Vecsernyés David HUN 48 8500 13,300

18 e Schweigert David HUN 52 8,100 13,300

19 s Vadaszfi Akos HUN 56 7,700 13,300

20 43 Boncuk Coskun TUR 48 8,200 13,000

21 o Michnak Slavomir SVK 4.4 8,500 12,900
22 16 Schwab Johannes AUT 46 8,200 12,800

23 2 Medved Andrey ISR 53 7,500 12,800
23 53 Dudas Norbert HUN 53 7,500 12,800

25 s Hidvégi Vid HUN 52 8000 0,5 12,700

26 7 Yanuka Moran ISR 46 8,000 12,600
27 1 Braitsch Florian AUT 43 8,000 12,300

28 12 Kopeinik Daniel AUT 48 7200 12,000

29 4 Bas Abdulkadir TUR 46 7,300 11,900

29 s Shechter Yair ISR 46 7,300 11,900
31 s Vargovski lvan SVK 50 6,600 11,600
32 15 Kranzimiller Severin AUT 5,0 6,200 11,200



Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.

Rank
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Start

Num.

20
23
6
2
52
22
10
24
30
8
25
32
60
39

Name

Tomi Tuuha
Heikki Saarenketo
Dolgopyat Artem
Medved Andrey
Vadaszfi Akos
Petrus Laulumma
Fussenegger Michael
Sakari Vekki

Slic Ziga
Vargovski Ivan
Eetu Lahti

Zunko Zan
Schweigert David
Avrican Ferhat

FIN
FIN
ISR

HUN
FIN
AUT
FIN
SLO
SVK
FIN
SLO
HUN
TUR

Team

=T
VAULT

D
5,6
52
52
5,6
5,6
48
5,6
52
3,6
52
48
44
52
52

1. Vault

E
9,300
9,200
9,400
9,000
9,200
9,300
8,700
8,800
9,100
8,100
8,700
9,100
7,800
8,000

0

0,1

0,3
0,1

0,3

Total
14,900
14,300
14,600
14,600
14,800
14,100
14,300
14,000
12,700
13,000
13,400
13,500
13,000
12,900

D
52
52
48
48
44
48
44
44
48
44
48
32
3,6
44

V1. SWIETELSKY HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

Vasiitechnig K,
2. Vault

(-) Total

E (-) Total
9,100 0,3 14,000 14,450
9,000 14,200 14,250
9,000 13,800 14,200
9,000 0,1 13,700 14,150
9,000 13,400 14,100
9,200 14,000 14,050
8,600 13,000 13,650
8,800 13,200 13,600
9,000 13,800 13,250
9,100 13,500 13,250
8,200 13,000 13,200
9,500 12,700 13,100
9,200 12,800 12,900
7,800 0,3 11,900 12,400
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X



3 I VI. SWIETELSKY HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

ﬂ:

P. BARS
Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.
Rank Sert Name Team D E Total
Num. ) (-)

1 u Onder Ahmet TUR 60 8700 14,700 Q
2 57 Babos Adam HUN 52 9,300 14500 Q
3 a7 lliopoulos Nikolaos GRE 55 9,000 14500 Q
4 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 58 8500 14,300 Q
5 40 Colak Ibrahim TUR 57 8500 14,200 Q
6 39 Arican Ferhat TUR 59 8200 14,100 Q
7 s Hidvégi Vid HUN 56 890 05 14,000 R
8 sz Dudéas Norbert HUN 54 8,600 14,000

9 s Kallai Zoltan HUN 51 8,700 13,800

10 s Vecsernyés David HUN 51 8600 13,700

11 15 Kranzlmuller Severin AUT 56 8,100 13,700 R
12 14« Kranzlimiller Lukas AUT 57 7,900 13,600

13 s Talas Bence HUN 59 7,700 13,600

14 s Vlacsil Attila HUN 52 8,300 13,500

14 s Selmeczi Bank HUN 42 9,300 13,500

16 42 Bas Abdulkadir TUR 38 9,300 13,100

17 4+ Sorokine Michael ISR 49 8,100 13,000
18 4 Szabo Nandor HUN 50 8,000 13,000

18 a1 Lampret Peter sLo 50 8,000 13,000

19 s Vadaszfi Akos HUN 55 7,500 13,000

21 s Shechter Yair ISR 5,0 7,900 12,900
22 9 Michnak Slavomir SVK 48 7,900 12,700
23 16 Schwab Johannes AUT 4,0 8,500 12,500

24 13 Karym Ayman EGY 50 7,400 12,400

25 3 Glazer Eyal ISR 54 7,000 12,400
26 11 Braitsch Florian AUT 45 7,700 12,200

26 12 Kopeinik Daniel AUT 40 8200 12,200

28 43 Boncuk Coskun TUR 45 7,500 12,000

29 21 Markku Vahtila FIN 45 6,600 11,100

30 13 HoOck Vinzenz AUT 47 6,400 11,100

31 & Schweigert David HUN 46 6,200 10,800

32 2 Pavel Titov FIN 3,4 6,700 10,100

33 7 Yanuka Moran ISR 35 6,500 10,000



3 I VI. SWIETELSKY HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

I

H. BAR
Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.
Rank Sert Name Team D E Total
Num. (-)

1 s Marijo Moznik CRO 6,7 7,900 14600 Q
2 a4 Maras Vlasios GRE 61 8100 14,200 Q
3 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 66 7,500 14,100 Q
4 e Anton Kovacevic ZTD CRO 59 8,100 14,000 Q
5 u Onder Ahmet TUR 53 8,600 13,900 Q
6 o Michnak Slavomir SVK 52 8300 13500 Q
7 s Vecsernyés David HUN 61 7,100 13,200 R
8 15 Kranzimiller Severin AUT 5,0 8,000 13,000 R
9 & lliopoulos Nikolaos GRE 52 7,800 13,000

10 14« Kranzlimiller Lukas AUT 5,4 7,600 13,000

11 3 Samiloglu Umit TUR 64 6,600 13,000

12 39 Arican Ferhat TUR 57 7,200 12,900

13 3 Glazer Eyal ISR 47 8100 12,800
14 7 Yanuka Moran ISR 51 7,700 12,800
15 = Hidvégi Vid HUN 52 7,600 12,800

15 s Szab6 Nandor HUN 52 7,600 12,800

17 s Talas Bence HUN 63 6,400 12,700

18 s Vlacsil Attila HUN 51 7,500 12,600

18 ss Dudas Norbert HUN 51 7,500 12,600

20 s Babos Adam HUN 47 7,700 12,400

21 40 Colak Ibrahim TUR 52 7,200 12,400

22 & Schweigert David HUN 44 7,900 12,300

23 s Selmeczi Bank HUN 46 7,700 12,300

24 16 Schwab Johannes AUT 47 7,400 12,100

25 s Kallai Zoltan HUN 53 6,700 12,000

26 13 HOoOck Vinzenz AUT 46 7,200 11,800

27 1 Braitsch Florian AUT 47 7,000 11,700

28 s Vadaszfi Akos HUN 49 6400 11,300

29 12 Kopeinik Daniel AUT 36 7,600 11,200
30 4 Sorokine Michael ISR 46 6,600 11,200
31 2 Medved Andrey ISR 46 6,400 11,000
32 4 Bas Abdulkadir TUR 42 6,700 10,900

33 18 Karym Ayman EGY 48 6,100 10,900
34 s Shechter Yair ISR 49 6,000 10,900
35 43 Boncuk Coskun TUR 2,7 6,900 9,600



Vasitschrba Kt

V1. SWIETELSKY HUNGARIAN GRAND PRIX

START LIST
APPARATUS FINALS

m !

1 48 Markousis Dimitrios GRE 1 34 Robert Seligman

2 36 Tomislav Markovic CRO 2 1 Shatilov Alexander
3 30 Slic Ziga SLO 3 49 Berki Krisztian

4 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 4 27 Bertoncelj Saso

5 41 Onder Ahmet TUR 5 51 Hidvégi Vid

6 24 Sakari Vekki FIN 6 33 Filip Ude

R1 39 Arican Ferhat TUR R1 47 lliopoulos Nikolaos
R2 23 Heikki Saarenketo FIN R2 39 Arican Ferhat

58 _T

1 50 Talas Bence HUN 1 23 Heikki Saarenketo

2 21 Markku Vahtila FIN 2 2 Medved Andrey

3 40  Colak Ibrahim TUR 3 52 Vadészfi Akos

4 55  Vlacsil Attila HUN 4 10 Fussenegger Michael
5 13 Hock Vinzenz AUT 5 20 Tomi Tuuha

6 46  Petrounias Eleftherios GRE 6 6 Dolgopyat Artem

R1 17 Ali Zahran EGY R1 30 Slic Ziga

R2 20 Tomi Tuuha FIN R2 8  Vargovski Ivan

1 40 Colak Ibrahim TUR 1 9  Michnak Slavomir

2 41 Onder Ahmet TUR 2 1 Shatilov Alexander
3 57 Babos Adam HUN 3 63 Anton Kovacevic

4 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 4 35  Marijo Moznik

5 47 lliopoulos Nikolaos GRE 5 41 Onder Ahmet

6 51 Hidvégi Vid HUN 6 44 Maras Vlasios

R1 15 Kranzlmiller Severin AUT R1 56  Vecsernyés David
R2 14 Kranzlmiller Lukas AUT R2 15 Kranzlmiller Severin

Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.
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